CIRCUITO PADEL HYUNDAI AUTOALMENAR JAVEA (29Y 30 DE
JUNIO 2024)

Date/venue

6/29/24,11:45 AM
Pista 2

6/29/24,1:15 PM
Pista 2

6/29/24, 2:45 PM
Pista 1

6/29/24,3:30 PM
Pista 2

6/29/24, 5:00 PM
Pista 3

6/29/24, 5:45 PM
Pista 4

Home

Juan Carlos Mufioz Adame
Juan Carlos Mufioz Martinez

Matias Fernandez
Alin Fortuna

Sebastiaan Schepers
Gerard Thatcher

Pilar Garcia De La Reina Rodenas
Cristina Moran

Juan Carlos Mufioz Adame
Juan Carlos Mufioz Martinez

Sebastiaan Schepers
Gerard Thatcher

1/1

Result

9-6

1-9

9-1

39

9-0

9-4

Calendar: 3® Categoria (Nivel 2,50 - 3,25) / Grupo A

Away team

Sebastiaan Schepers
Gerard Thatcher

Juan Carlos Mufioz Adame
Juan Carlos Mufloz Martinez

Pilar Garcia De La Reina Rodenas
Cristina Moran

Matias Fernandez
Alin Fortuna

Pilar Garcia De La Reina Rodenas
Cristina Moran

Matias Fernandez
Alin Fortuna
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